



Bid Abstract

09.1730.27-LED ITS COMMUNICATION INFRASTRUCTURE CORRIDOR 1A

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	U O M	QTY	Las Vegas Electric, Inc.		Williams Brother, Inc.		Spirit Underground, LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
109.01	Owner Caused Delay Allowance	DAY	30	\$250.00	\$7,500.00	\$250.00	\$7,500.00	\$250.00	\$7,500.00
109.02	Owner Caused Delay Amount in Addition to Allowance	DAY	30	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$250.00	\$7,500.00
200.01	Mobilization and Demobilization	LS	1	\$53,000.00	\$53,000.00	\$53,000.00	\$53,000.00	\$53,000.00	\$53,000.00
202.01	Remove Existing #3.5 Pullbox	EA	6	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$108.00	\$648.00	\$150.00	\$900.00
202.02	Remove Existing #5 Pullbox	EA	36	\$150.00	\$5,400.00	\$108.00	\$3,888.00	\$165.00	\$5,940.00
202.03	Remove Existing #7 Pullbox	EA	22	\$150.00	\$3,300.00	\$143.00	\$3,146.00	\$219.00	\$4,818.00
202.04	Remove Existing P-30 Pullbox	EA	2	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$143.00	\$286.00	\$219.00	\$438.00
202.05	Remove Existing CCTV	EA	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$212.00	\$424.00	\$1,417.00	\$2,834.00
202.06	Remove Existing Double Stacked #7 Pullbox	EA	1	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$143.00	\$143.00	\$329.00	\$329.00
202.07	Remove Existing TESCO Panel	EA	2	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$212.00	\$424.00	\$1,063.00	\$2,126.00
202.08	Remove Existing #3.5 Pullbox and Join Conduit to Make Continuous	EA	4	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$505.00	\$2,020.00	\$513.00	\$2,052.00
202.09	Remove Existing #5 Pullbox and Join Conduit to Make Continuous	EA	40	\$750.00	\$30,000.00	\$505.00	\$20,200.00	\$515.00	\$20,600.00
202.1	Remove Existing #7 Pullbox and Join Conduit to Make Continuous	EA	5	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$539.00	\$2,695.00	\$513.00	\$2,565.00
202.11	Remove Existing #3.5 Pullbox and Join Conduit to New Bypass Conduit	EA	4	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$505.00	\$2,020.00	\$513.00	\$2,052.00
202.12	Rotomill Existing Pavement	SY	7,420	\$3.60	\$26,712.00	\$3.90	\$28,938.00	\$2.50	\$18,550.00
302.01	Type II Aggregate Base	CY	65	\$50.00	\$3,250.00	\$82.00	\$5,330.00	\$46.90	\$3,048.50
402.01	4-Inch Plantmix Bituminous Surface	SY	1,291	\$45.00	\$58,095.00	\$27.10	\$34,986.10	\$35.90	\$46,346.90
402.02	5-Inch Plantmix Bituminous Surface	SY	23	\$75.00	\$1,725.00	\$117.00	\$2,691.00	\$87.80	\$2,019.40
402.03	6-Inch Plantmix Bituminous Surface	SY	98	\$76.00	\$7,448.00	\$51.40	\$5,037.20	\$76.70	\$7,516.60
403.01	3/4-Inch Plantmix Bituminous Open-Graded Surface	SY	7,610	\$6.00	\$45,660.00	\$6.00	\$45,660.00	9.5	\$72,295.00
609.01	Adjust Covers	EA	4	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$557.60	\$2,230.40	\$910.00	\$3,640.00
613.01	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk	SF	5,600	\$6.05	\$33,880.00	\$7.00	\$39,200.00	\$8.30	\$46,480.00
623.01	Install 2-inch Conduit in Transverse Trench	LF	80	\$52.00	\$4,160.00	\$39.20	\$3,136.00	\$30.90	\$2,472.00
623.02	Install 2-inch Conduit at Lip of Gutter	LF	80	\$43.00	\$3,440.00	\$39.20	\$3,136.00	\$30.90	\$2,472.00
623.03	Install 2-inch Conduit	LF	82	\$61.00	\$5,002.00	\$39.20	\$3,214.40	\$30.50	\$2,501.00
623.04	Install 2-inch Conduit for Fiber Trunkline Bypass	LF	80	\$58.00	\$4,640.00	\$39.20	\$3,136.00	\$31.70	\$2,536.00
623.05	Install 3-inch Conduit in Transverse Trench	LF	132	\$60.00	\$7,920.00	\$39.20	\$5,174.40	\$34.70	\$4,580.40
623.06	Install 3-inch Conduit at Lip of Gutter	LF	1,400	\$20.00	\$28,000.00	\$39.20	\$54,880.00	\$32.50	\$45,500.00
623.07	Install 3-inch Conduit for Fiber Trunkline Bypass	LF	210	\$50.00	\$10,500.00	\$39.20	\$8,232.00	\$34.50	\$7,245.00
623.08	Install 3-inch Conduit under existing Sidewalk	LF	240	\$17.00	\$4,080.00	\$39.20	\$9,408.00	\$32.30	\$7,752.00

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	U O M	QTY	Las Vegas Electric, Inc.			Williams Brother, Inc.			Spirit Underground, LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE		UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE		UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
623.09	Install 3-inch Conduit in Common Trench	LF	300	\$2.50	\$750.00		\$39.20	\$11,760.00		\$4.40	\$1,320.00
623.1	Install 4-inch Conduit in Transverse Trench	LF	224	\$65.00	\$14,560.00		\$39.20	\$8,780.80		\$30.50	\$6,832.00
623.11	Intercept Existing 2-inch Conduit	EA	6	\$400.00	\$2,400.00		\$39.20	\$235.20		\$554.00	\$3,324.00
623.12	Intercept Existing 3-inch Conduit	EA	3	\$400.00	\$1,200.00		\$39.20	\$117.60		\$557.00	\$1,671.00
623.13	Intercept Existing Interconnect Conduit	EA	3	\$400.00	\$1,200.00		\$39.20	\$117.60		\$559.00	\$1,677.00
623.14	Install #7 Pullbox Labeled "FIBER"	EA	1	\$700.00	\$700.00		\$39.20	\$39.20		\$880.00	\$880.00
623.15	Install Precast P-30 Pullbox	EA	52	\$1,150.00	\$59,800.00		\$39.20	\$2,038.40		\$511.00	\$26,572.00
623.16	Install Type 100 Splice Vault	EA	2	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00		\$39.20	\$78.40		\$2,286.00	\$4,572.00
623.17	Install Type 200 Splice Vault	EA	20	\$4,550.00	\$91,000.00		\$39.20	\$784.00		\$4,173.00	\$83,460.00
623.18	Install 125 Amp Service Pedestal and Foundation	EA	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00		\$39.20	\$39.20		\$9,285.00	\$9,285.00
623.19	Install STD 334 Cabinet on Foundation	EA	2	\$13,000.00	\$26,000.00		\$39.20	\$78.40		\$6,382.00	\$12,764.00
623.2	Install Counting Equipment in 334 Cabinet	EA	2	\$800.00	\$1,600.00		\$39.20	\$78.40		\$6,484.00	\$12,968.00
623.21	Install 6-foot Diameter Circular Loops	EA	24	\$550.00	\$13,200.00		\$39.20	\$940.80		\$315.00	\$7,560.00
623.22	Install 6 Pair PE39 No 22 AWG Tracer in Existing Conduit	LF	1,680	\$1.00	\$1,680.00		\$39.20	\$65,856.00		\$1.50	\$2,520.00
623.23	Verify Path, Remove Existing Interconnect Cable, Clean and Recondition Existing Conduit to Accommodate Fiber Optic Cable	LF	50,502	\$0.50	\$25,251.00		\$39.20	\$1,979,678.40		\$1.10	\$55,552.20
624.01	Traffic Control and Maintenance	LS	1	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00		\$39.20	\$39.20		\$45,670.00	\$45,670.00
625.01	Portable Changeable Message Sign	DAY	40	\$50.00	\$2,000.00		\$39.20	\$1,568.00		\$56.20	\$2,208.00
625.02	Arrow Display	DAY	300	\$10.00	\$3,000.00		\$39.20	\$11,760.00		\$11.10	\$3,330.00
628.01	Type 2 Pavement Marking Tape "Only"	EA	2	\$120.00	\$240.00		\$39.20	\$78.40		\$133.00	\$266.00
628.02	Type 2 Pavement Marking Tape For Arrows	EA	4	\$115.00	\$460.00		\$39.20	\$156.80		\$127.00	\$508.00
628.03	Type 2 Pavement Marking Tape For Crosswalks And Stop Bars	SF	1,020	\$3.50	\$3,570.00		\$39.20	\$39,984.00		\$3.80	\$3,876.00
628.04	Type 2 Pavement Marking Tape for Bike Lane Striping	LF	400	\$2.75	\$1,100.00		\$39.20	\$15,680.00		\$3.00	\$1,200.00
628.05	Type 2 Pavement Marking Tape for Bike Lane Symbols	EA	6	\$75.00	\$450.00		\$39.20	\$235.20		\$82.00	\$492.00
629.01	Vertical Adjust Water Valve Cover	EA	5	\$1,350.00	\$6,750.00		\$39.20	\$196.00		\$446.00	\$2,230.00
633.01	Reflective Raised Pavement Markers	EA	69	\$5.00	\$345.00		\$39.20	\$2,704.80		\$5.50	\$379.50
633.02	Non-Reflective Raised Pavement Markers	EA	200	\$2.25	\$450.00		\$39.20	\$7,840.00		\$2.50	\$500.00
637.01	Dust Control	LS	1	\$975.00	\$975.00		\$39.20	\$39.20		\$10,080.00	\$10,080.00
680.01	Install 72 Strand Fiber Optic Trunkline and 6 Pair PE39 No 22 AWG Tracer	LF	51,650	\$3.25	\$167,862.50		\$39.20	\$2,024,680.00		\$3.80	\$196,270.00
680.02	Coil 72 Strand Fiber Optic Cable in P-30 Pullbox	LF	1,620	\$1.50	\$2,430.00		\$39.20	\$63,504.00		\$3.80	\$6,156.00
680.03	Coil 72 Strand Fiber Optic Cable in Type 200 Splice Vault	LF	1,560	\$1.50	\$2,340.00		\$39.20	\$61,152.00		\$3.80	\$5,928.00
680.04	Coil 72 Strand Fiber Optic Cable in Type 100 Splice Vault	LF	120	\$1.50	\$180.00		\$39.20	\$4,704.00		\$3.80	\$456.00
680.05	Coil 72 Strand Fiber Optic Cable in #7 Pullbox	LF	4,630	\$1.50	\$6,945.00		\$39.20	\$181,496.00		\$3.80	\$17,594.00
680.06	Install Durango 72 Strand Fiber Optic Trunkline in New 4-inch Conduit	LF	212	\$1.15	\$243.80		\$39.20	\$8,310.40		\$3.80	\$805.60

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	U O M	QTY	Las Vegas Electric, Inc.		Williams Brother, Inc.		Spirit Underground, LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
681.01	Install Communication Distribution Cable Assemblies (CDCA)	EA	24	\$1,100.00	\$26,400.00	\$39.20	\$940.80	\$3,758.00	\$90,192.00
681.02	Install Fiber Optic Splice within Enclosure	EA	24	\$2,350.00	\$56,400.00	\$39.20	\$940.80	\$2,984.00	\$71,616.00
681.03	Connect to Termination Panels in Hub	EA	2	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$39.20	\$78.40	\$2,764.00	\$5,528.00
684.01	Install Layer 2 Ethernet Switch in Existing Controller Cabinet	EA	23	\$1,480.00	\$34,040.00	\$39.20	\$901.60	\$1,551.00	\$35,673.00
685.01	Install Video Encoder	EA	17	\$1,415.00	\$24,055.00	\$39.20	\$666.40	\$1,431.00	\$24,327.00
687.01	Install CCTV Field Equipment with 10-foot Riser	EA	16	\$10,600.00	\$169,600.00	\$39.20	\$627.20	\$10,386.00	\$166,176.00
687.02	Install CCTV Coax Cable and Power	LF	1,920	\$10.50	\$20,160.00	\$39.20	\$75,264.00	\$3.20	\$6,144.00
	Total Base Bid Amount				\$1,198,124.30		\$4,924,953.10		\$1,316,171.10
	Engineer's Estimate: \$2,175,381						CORRECTED TOTAL		
	Responsive Bidder				<i>Y.S.</i>				
	Responsive Bidder				<i>Y.S.</i>				

Acme Electric			Nev Cal Investors dba Fast Trac Electric			Conti Technologies			TransCore ITS, LLC			Sequoia Electric Underground, LLC		
UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE		UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE		UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE		UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE		UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	
\$250.00	\$7,500.00		\$250.00	\$7,500.00		\$250.00	\$0.00		\$250.00	\$7,500.00		\$250.00	\$0.00	
\$330.00	\$9,900.00		\$25.00	\$750.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$230.00	\$6,900.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$53,000.00	\$53,000.00		\$53,000.00	\$53,000.00		\$53,000.00	\$0.00		\$53,000.00	\$53,000.00		\$53,000.00	\$0.00	
\$140.00	\$840.00		\$235.00	\$1,410.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$130.00	\$780.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$200.00	\$7,200.00		\$295.00	\$10,620.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$160.00	\$5,760.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$205.00	\$4,510.00		\$500.00	\$11,000.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$260.00	\$5,720.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$400.00	\$800.00		\$500.00	\$1,000.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$200.00	\$400.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$600.00	\$1,200.00		\$520.00	\$1,040.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$550.00	\$1,100.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$860.00	\$860.00		\$600.00	\$600.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$310.00	\$310.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$510.00	\$1,020.00		\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$510.00	\$2,040.00		\$610.00	\$2,440.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$200.00	\$800.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$550.00	\$22,000.00		\$750.00	\$30,000.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$300.00	\$12,000.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$628.00	\$3,140.00		\$850.00	\$4,250.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$300.00	\$1,500.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$510.00	\$2,040.00		\$995.00	\$3,980.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$240.00	\$960.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$3.95	\$29,309.00		\$2.65	\$19,663.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$3.30	\$24,486.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$47.00	\$3,055.00		\$225.00	\$14,625.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$161.80	\$10,517.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$50.00	\$64,550.00		\$34.60	\$44,668.60		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$43.30	\$55,900.30		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$83.00	\$1,909.00		\$84.50	\$1,943.50		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$105.80	\$2,433.40		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$85.00	\$8,330.00		\$73.80	\$7,232.40		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$92.40	\$9,055.20		\$0.00	\$0.00	
6.6	\$50,226.00		\$9.20	\$70,012.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$11.50	\$87,515.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$1,075.00	\$4,300.00		\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$1,260.00	\$5,040.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$12.15	\$68,040.00		\$15.25	\$85,400.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$11.80	\$66,080.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$97.00	\$7,760.00		\$130.00	\$10,400.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$117.50	\$9,400.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$16.00	\$1,280.00		\$65.00	\$5,200.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$59.20	\$4,736.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$4.50	\$369.00		\$33.00	\$2,706.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$46.20	\$3,788.40		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$17.00	\$1,360.00		\$33.00	\$2,640.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$47.90	\$3,832.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$74.00	\$9,768.00		\$135.00	\$17,820.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$112.10	\$14,797.20		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$16.00	\$22,400.00		\$36.00	\$50,400.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$32.40	\$45,360.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$17.00	\$3,570.00		\$34.00	\$7,140.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$31.60	\$6,636.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$18.00	\$4,320.00		\$34.00	\$8,160.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$41.00	\$9,840.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	

Acme Electric			Nev Cal Investors dba Fast Trac Electric			Conti Technologies			TransCore ITS, LLC			Sequoia Electric Underground, LLC		
UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE		UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE		UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE		UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE		UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	
\$4.00	\$1,200.00		\$28.00	\$8,400.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$3.20	\$960.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$77.00	\$17,248.00		\$140.00	\$31,360.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$111.30	\$24,931.20		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$525.00	\$3,150.00		\$700.00	\$4,200.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$570.00	\$3,420.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$540.00	\$1,620.00		\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$570.00	\$1,710.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$575.00	\$1,725.00		\$1,250.00	\$3,750.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$1,720.00	\$5,160.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$950.00	\$950.00		\$795.00	\$795.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$970.00	\$970.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$700.00	\$36,400.00		\$760.00	\$39,520.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$520.00	\$27,040.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00		\$2,450.00	\$4,900.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$4,050.00	\$81,000.00		\$3,730.00	\$74,600.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$3,730.00	\$74,600.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$3,150.00	\$3,150.00		\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$4,740.00	\$4,740.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$12,100.00	\$24,200.00		\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$8,260.00	\$16,520.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$750.00	\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$11,260.00	\$22,520.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$590.00	\$14,160.00		\$628.00	\$15,072.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$1,740.00	\$41,760.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$0.70	\$1,176.00		\$1.25	\$2,100.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$1.60	\$2,688.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$1.00	\$50,502.00		\$1.50	\$75,753.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$2.60	\$131,305.20		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00		\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$57,800.00	\$57,800.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$90.00	\$3,600.00		\$84.25	\$3,370.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$56.00	\$2,240.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$30.00	\$9,000.00		\$26.35	\$7,905.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$11.00	\$3,300.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$135.00	\$270.00		\$126.50	\$253.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$526.00	\$1,052.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$130.00	\$520.00		\$120.50	\$482.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$526.00	\$2,104.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$4.00	\$4,080.00		\$4.00	\$4,080.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$9.00	\$9,180.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$3.00	\$1,200.00		\$3.15	\$1,260.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$4.00	\$1,600.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$84.00	\$504.00		\$80.00	\$480.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$362.00	\$2,172.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$625.00	\$3,125.00		\$850.00	\$4,250.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$1,260.00	\$6,300.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$6.00	\$414.00		\$5.50	\$379.50		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$10.00	\$690.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$2.50	\$500.00		\$2.50	\$500.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$10.00	\$2,000.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$38,700.00	\$38,700.00		\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$2,720.00	\$2,720.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$3.60	\$185,940.00		\$3.45	\$178,192.50		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$3.40	\$175,610.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$2.90	\$4,698.00		\$3.15	\$5,103.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$2.10	\$3,402.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$2.90	\$4,524.00		\$3.15	\$4,914.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$2.10	\$3,276.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$2.90	\$348.00		\$3.15	\$378.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$2.20	\$264.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$2.90	\$13,427.00		\$3.15	\$14,584.50		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$2.10	\$9,723.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
\$3.00	\$636.00		\$3.15	\$667.80		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$3.30	\$699.60		\$0.00	\$0.00	

Acme Electric		Nev Cal Investors dba Fast Trac Electric		Conti Technologies		TransCore ITS, LLC		Sequoia Electric Underground, LLC	
UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
\$2,250.00	\$54,000.00	\$8.10	\$194.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,220.00	\$77,280.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$2,860.00	\$68,640.00	\$1,245.00	\$29,880.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,590.00	\$62,160.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$3,640.00	\$7,280.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,460.00	\$4,920.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$1,575.00	\$36,225.00	\$1,450.00	\$33,350.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,640.00	\$37,720.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$1,450.00	\$24,650.00	\$1,340.00	\$22,780.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,510.00	\$25,670.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$10,450.00	\$167,200.00	\$9,550.00	\$152,800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$11,710.00	\$187,360.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$3.65	\$7,008.00	\$8.25	\$15,840.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$19,200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	\$1,332,466.00		\$1,407,594.20		\$0.00		\$1,519,713.50		\$0.00
	CORRECTED TOTAL		CORRECTED TOTAL						

TO: Jorge Cervantes Please review and approve recommended award to

Las Vegas Electric, Inc in the amount of \$ 1,198,124.00

[Signature]
Purchasing & Contracts Representative

6/29/10
Date

[Signature]

6/29/10